OBO9AVGSPD

winSpeed-2 Paterson H,P, Club 08/03/09-19:29
Average Speed Report Page 1
Oopen and Sportsman Category
0ld and Young Birds
Average speed includes: Hens & Cocks A & B & C Releases
Calculated on Short & Middle & Long Distance Races
There are 20 Lofts Competing. There are 10 races that meet the criteria
1. COLFAX LOFT Average speed: 1456.405 YPM Towin: 00:00:00
10 races. Total distance: 2778.101 Miles Total time: 55:57:13
- 7083 AU 07 TOR 04/12/2009 CAR 163.671 MI 1627.512 YPM
- 198 1IF 05 wHC 04/18/2009 2ND 150 CAR 163.671 MI 1668.146 YPM
- 1872 1IF 07 PAT 04/26/2009 1ST 200 SID 214.772 MI 1415.372 YPM
- 1127 1IF 07 cME  05/10/2009 2ND 200 CAR 214.772 M1 1739.182 YPM
- 3831 1IF 05 PAT 05/17/2009 1ST SOM 266.911 MI 1501.197 YPM
- 2727 IF 05 wtcm 05/23/2009 2 som 266.911 MI 1236.440 YPM
- 1867 1IF 07 PAT 05/31/2009 NEW S 291.350 MI 1747.296 YPM
- 635 IF 05 LLF 06/06/2009 zANS 413.592 MI 1456.522 YPM
- 1940 IF 06 wTCM 06/14/2009 NEW STA 291.350 MI 1345.555 YPM
- 630 IF 08 NHF 06/21/2009 LON 491.101 M1 1317.711 YPM
2. W-T BABICZ Average speed: 1442.070 YPM Towin: 00:33:19
10 races. Total distance: 2774.526 Miles Total time: 56:26:13
- 82 IF 08 NHCF 04/12/2009 CAR 163.280 MI 1624.471 YPM
- 1377 1IF 07 PAT 04/18/2009 2ND 150 CAR 163.280 MI 1670.772 YPM
- 1010 1IF 08 cME 04/26/2009 1ST 200 SID 214.388 MI 1418.784 YPM
- 82 IF 08 NHCF 05/10/2009 2ND 200 CAR 214.388 MI 1761.764 YPM
- 1012 1IF 08 cME  05/17/2009 1ST SOM 266.547 MI 1535.610 YPM
- 3965 IF 08 PAT 05/23/2009 2 som 266.547 MI 1209.095 YPM
- 3336 IF 08 PAT 05/31/2009 NEwW S 291.019 M1 1731.741 YPM
- 3325 IF 08 PAT 06/06/2009 ZANS 413.267 MI 1429.858 YPM
- 850 IF 08 Lcm  06/14/2009 NEW STA 291.019 MI 1290.962 YPM
- 1343 1IF 07 PAT 06/21/2009 LON 490.791 mMI 1303.841 YPM
3. DEB-RAY Average speed: 1441.240 YPM Towin: 00:34:45
10 races. Total distance: 2733.347 Miles Total time: 55:37:53
- 7053 AU 07 TOR 04/12/2009 CAR 159.322 MI 1577.183 YPM
- 8007 IF 08 DRTO 04/18/2009 2ND 150 CAR 159.322 MI 1670.942 YPM
- 7045 AU 07 TOR 04/26/2009 1sT 200 SID 210.393 MI 1495.900 YPM
- 8004 1IF 08 DRTO 05/10/2009 2ND 200 CAR 210.393 MI 1745.698 YPM
- 8091 1IF 08 DRTO 05/17/2009 1ST SOM 262.445 MI 1512.936 YPM
- 7045 AU 07 TOR  05/23/2009 2 som 262.445 MI  1240.855 YPM
- 8004 1IF 08 DRTO 05/31/2009 NEW S 286.779 MI 1702.234 YPM
- 7003 AU 07 TOR 06/06/2009 ZANS 408.998 MI 1481.418 YPM
- 7045 AU 07 TOR  06/14/2009 NEW STA 286.779 MI 1322.890 YPM
- 8091 1IF 08 DRTO 06/21/2009 LON 486.471 MI 1238.843 YPM
4. TED IWAN Average speed: 1438.530 YPM Towin: 00:41:04
10 races. Total distance: 2734.840 Miles Total time: 55:45:60
- 3273 IF 08 PAT 04/12/2009 CAR 159.901 MI 1576.232 YPM
- 3217 1IF 08 PAT 04/18/2009 2ND 150 CAR 159.901 MI 1616.476 YPM
- 2122 IF 06 PAT 04/26/2009 1ST 200 SID 210.865 MI 1430.139 YPM
- 3203 IF 08 PAT 05/10/2009 2ND 200 CAR 210.865 MI 1726.780 YPM
- 3203 IF 08 PAT 05/17/2009 1ST SOM 262.648 MI 1468.143 YPM
- 3273 1IF 08 PAT 05/23/2009 2 som 262.648 MI 1231.715 YPM
- 1265 IF 07 PAT 05/31/2009 NEW S 286.618 MI 1690.880 YPM
- 7652 IF 06 PAT 06/06/2009 ZANS 408.733 MI 1438.628 YPM
- 3226 IF 08 PAT 06/14/2009 NEW STA 286.618 MI 1315.424 YPM
- 3248 1IF 08 PAT 06/21/2009 LON 486.043 MI 1322.331 YPM
5. KOMPERDA Average speed: 1437.087 YPM Towin: 00:45:03
10 races. Total distance: 2773.615 Miles Total time: 56:36:51
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. K-

- 80 IF 07
- 609 IF 08
- 2224 IF 08
- 80 IF 07
- 2224 IF 08
- 4192 IF 08
- 490 IF 08
- 8265 IF 08
- 4180 IF 08
- 4194 IF 08
S
10 races.
- 235 IF 07
- 4609 IF 08
- 135 IF 08
- 2211 IF 07
- 2211 IF 07
- 4603 IF 08
- 4603 IF 08
- 4608 IF 08
- 140 IF 08
- 4627 IF 08
. MARIAN HAREZA
10 races.
- 540 IF 06
- 5376 IF 07
- 247 IF 08
- 7417 IF 06
- 5376 IF 07
- 589 IF 08
- 237 IF 08
- 5376 IF 07
- 589 IF 08
- 5376 IF 07
. TRAJANOSKI
10 races.
- 3102 IF 08
- 2218 IF 06
- 599 IF 05
- 7676 AU 07
- 1019 IF 07
- 2221 IF 06
- 6150 AU 06
- 996 IF 08
- 2221 IF 06
- 2221 IF 06
. VINNIE LOFT
10 races.
- 4810 IF 08
- 331 IF 08
- 6 IF 08
- 301 IF 08
- 1015 IF 08
- 620 AU 07
- 98 IF 08
- 1015 IF 08
- 7834 IF 07
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04/26/2009
05/10/2009
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AVERAGE SPEED REPORT (WinSpeed
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Total distance:

04/12/2009
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06/06/2009
06/14/2009
06/21/2009

Average speed:
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1433.887 YPM
2767.864 Miles

1426.946 YPM
2754.391 Miles

1420.443 YPM
2717.907 Miles

1417.620 YPM
2798.504 Miles

163.
163.
214,
214,
266.
266.
-2

290.
413.
290.
490.

214
214
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317
460
460

908
152
908
665

Total
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213,
213.
265.
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290.
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290.
490.

412

717
717
819
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400

400
155

Total

161.
161.
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212,
264.
264.
288.
410.
288.
488.
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590
684
836
684
197

Total

157.
157.
208.
208.
260.
260.
285.
407.
285.
484.

871
871
919
919
910
910
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Total
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216.
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788
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time:
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Towin:
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1614.
1686.
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1733.
1489.
1229.
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1441.
1267.
1311.
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1305

1662
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1304.
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01:23:
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1407.
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1472
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996
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1238.
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10.

11.

12.

- 7834 IF 07
HENRYK & SON
10 races.
- 3722 IF 08
- 3722 IF 08
- 3728 IF 08
- 3707 IF 08
- 3722 IF 08
- 3711 IF 08
- 867 IF 08
- 3720 IF 08
- 146 IF 06
- 7399 IF 05
LARRY ROTA
10 races.
- 3655 IF 08
- 3655 IF 08
- 3662 IF 08
- 7084 IF 06
- 2109 IF 06
- 7063 IF 06
- 6521 IF 08
- 2109 IF 06
- 1725 IF 07
- 1725 IF 07
STANLEY ZAGULA
10 races.
- 202 IF 07
- 284 IF 07
- 2302 IF 07
- 1448 IF 07
- 1690 IF 07
- 220 IF 08
- 229 IF 07
- 2214 IF 06
- 1449 IF 08
- 1448 IF 08
RIVERSIDE LOFT

9 races.
- 2137 IF 08
- 1068 IF 08
- 7215 IF 07
- 2151 IF 07
- 2167 IF 07
- 1236 IF 08
- 554 IF 06
- 2151 IF 07
- 2155 IF 07
FOGGE LOFT

8 races.
- 918 IF 08
- 918 IF 08
- 859 IF 08
- 3545 IF 08
- 3533 IF 08
- 3502 IF 08
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PAT
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CME
LLF
LLF
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MTN
PAT
LCM
LCM
CME
CME
LCM
LCM

LHC
LCM
LCM
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PAT
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OBO9AVGSPD

06/21/2009 LON 493.024
Average speed: 1416.158 YPM
Total distance: 2795.571 Miles Total
04/12/2009 CAR 165.504
04/18/2009 2ND 150 CAR 165.504
04/26/2009 1ST 200 SID 216.590
05/10/2009 2ND 200 CAR 216.590
05/17/2009 1ST SoMm 268.675
05/23/2009 2 soM 268.675
05/31/2009 NEW S 293.031
AVERAGE SPEED REPORT (WinSpeed - 2)
06/06/2009 ZANS 415.251
06/14/2009 NEW STA 293.031
06/21/2009 LON 492.720
Average speed: 1402.002 YPM
Total distance: 2762.176 Miles Total
04/12/2009 CAR 163.015
04/18/2009 2ND 150 CAR 163.015
04/26/2009 1ST 200 SID 213.871
05/10/2009 2ND 200 CAR 213.871
05/17/2009 1ST SOM 265.427
05/23/2009 2 som 265.427
05/31/2009 NEW S 289.093
06/06/2009 ZANS 411.101
06/14/2009 NEW STA 289.093
06/21/2009 LON 488.263
Average speed: 1400.335 YPM
Total distance: 2647.849 Miles Total
04/12/2009 CAR 150.756
04/18/2009 2ND 150 CAR 150.756
04/26/2009 1ST 200 SID 201.836
05/10/2009 2ND 200 CAR 201.836
05/17/2009 1ST SoM 253.928
05/23/2009 2 soM 253.928
05/31/2009 NEW S 278.357
06/06/2009 ZANS 400.605
06/14/2009 NEW STA 278.357
06/21/2009 LON 477.490
Average speed: 1449.531 YPM
Total distance: 2303.376 Miles Total
04/12/2009 CAR 165.436
04/18/2009 2ND 150 CAR 165.436
04/26/2009 1ST 200 SID 216.552
05/10/2009 2ND 200 CAR 216.552
05/17/2009 1ST SOM 268.725
05/23/2009 2 som 268.725
05/31/2009 NEW S 293.232
06/06/2009 ZANS 415.486
06/14/2009 NEW STA 293.232
Average speed: 1496.426 YPM
Total distance: 2022.312 Miles Total
04/12/2009 CAR 166.994
04/18/2009 2ND 150 CAR 166.994
04/26/2009 1ST 200 SID 218.100
05/10/2009 2ND 200 CAR 218.100
05/17/2009 1ST SOM 270.250
05/23/2009 2 som 270.250
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Towin:
time:

Towin:
time:

Towin:
time:

time:

time:

1259.813

1650.750
1655.981
1397.981
1704.583
1478.880
1196.941
1649.747
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1444.178
1265.529
1266.605

1519.
1658.
1316.078
1629.258
1432.830
1202.268
1720.467
1353.092
1284.804
1327.203

157
131

1606.
1604.
1280.
1654.
1396.
1194.
1812.
1446.
1235.
1279.

489
448
345
172
369
136
542
404
382
952

1656.
1671.390
1243.435
1705.439
1513.015
1212.692
1726.627
1441.153
1265.306

786

1608.573
1675.224
1393.421
1738.330
1448.126
1207.464

01:36:
57:54:

02:09:
57:47:

02:08:
55:27:

46:36:

39:38:
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YPM
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YPM
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YPM
YPM
YPM
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- 3369 IF
- 3536 IF
FAIRWAY LOFT

8 races.
- 11103 Au
- 11127 AU
- 50195 Au
- 11118 AU
- 11135 Au
- 69468 AU
- 69490 AU
- 11126 AU
WYKA LOFT

8 races.
- 5222 AU
- 5114 AU
- 5222 AU
- 1872 IF
- 5222 AU
- 5214 AU
- 5214 AU
- 5222 AU
KULICH

7 races.
- 2417 IF
- 4356 IF
- 2417 IF
- 2417 IF
- 2450 IF
- 4302 IF
- 2406 IF
CYRWUS LOFT

7 races.
- 1527 IF
- 1518 IF
- 3473 IF
- 1517 IF
- 3459 IF
- 1521 IF
- 3473 IF
LUKE LOFT

3 races.
- 4025 IF
- 4039 IF
- 4025 IF
JANUSZ LOFT

1 races.
- 3234 IF

07
08

07

07
07
07

07

07
07

07
08
07
08

08
08
08

08
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PAT
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ARPU
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ARPU
ARPU
ARPU

GPS
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GPS
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GPS

GPS
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PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT

PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT

PAT
PAT
PAT

PAT

05/31/2009
06/06/2009

Average speed:
Total distance:

04/18/2009
04/26/2009
05/10/2009
05/17/2009
05/23/2009
05/31/2009
06/06/2009
06/14/2009

Average speed:
Total distance: 3
AVERAGE SPEED REPORT (WinSpeed - 2)
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216.
268.
268.
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04/18/2009
04/26/2009
05/10/2009
05/17/2009
05/23/2009
05/31/2009
06/21/2009

Average speed:
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04/18/2009
04/26/2009
05/10/2009
05/17/2009
05/23/2009
05/31/2009
06/06/2009

Average speed:
Total distance:

04/18/2009
04/26/2009
05/10/2009
05/23/2009
05/31/2009
06/06/2009
06/14/2009
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NEW S
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1461.654
2095.911
150 CAR
200 sID
2ND 200 CAR
1ST som

2 SOM

NEW S
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NEW STA

1410.616
2086.639

2ND
1sT
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2ND 150 CAR
1sT 200 SID
2ND 200 CAR
1ST som

2 SOM

NEW S

LON

1479.251
1796.385
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2ND 200 CAR
1ST Som
2 SOM
NEW S
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2ND
1sT
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1698.137
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2ND 200 CAR

2 SOM

NEW S
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1493.296

294,
416.

YPM
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YPM
Miles

292
492

YPM
Miles

YPM
Miles

YPM

692
932

Total
160.
211.
211.
263.
263.
287.
409.
287.

636
653
653
557
557
684
487
684

Total

411
411
500
500
595
595

Total
159.
210.
210.
261.
261.
285.
407.

122
064
064
802
802
716
815

Total
143.
193.
193.
244 .
267.
388.
267.

358
628
628
349
164
846
164

MI
MI

time:

time:

1635
1452
1172
1655

1821.
1419.

130
646

42:03:
1670.
1388.
1710.
1444.
1223.
1770.
1464.
1297.

671
607
772
938
099
019
904
654

43:23:
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1603.
1658.
1313.
.964
.731
.238
.466
1268.

928
193
895

917

35:37:
1610.
1399.
1729.
1534.
1223.
1626.
1436.

531
631
650
797
829
765
371

34:45
1607.
1419.
1700.
1184.
1806.
1398.
1252.

600
993
740
597
255
520
387

Average speed:
Total distance:
04/12/2009 CAR
05/10/2009 2ND
05/31/2009 NEw

Average speed:

Total distance:
05/31/2009 NEW

P

649.587

200 CAR
S

1651.681

287.355
S

age 4

Total
157.624
208.435
283.528

Miles

YPM
Miles Total

287.355

time:
MI 1526.611
MI 1608.883
MI 1402.226

time:
MI 1651.681

12:45:

5:06:

YPM
YPM
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YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM

28

YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM
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19

YPM
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YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM
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YPM
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YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM
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YPM
YPM
YPM
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YPM



